SHEET
2 of 6
 REV 11/29/17
SERIES FC-335
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
29-Nov-2017 Rev
PH. 828-338-1087      FAX 828-338-1103
1396 CHARLOTTE HIGHWAY, FAIRVIEW, NC 28730

Only. Specifications subject to
change.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CII Part
Number
Terminal Mounting Coil
FC-335-CW3
Solder
Hook
Stud 28 Vdc
FC-335-SY3 Screw Bracket 28 Vdc
FC-335-CW4
Solder
Hook
Stud
28 Vdc
(Suppressed)
FC-335-SY4 Screw Bracket
28 Vdc
(Suppressed)
FC-335-CW9
Solder
Hook
Stud 115 Vac, 50/60 Hz
FC-335-SY9 Screw Bracket 115 Vac, 50/60 Hz
FC-335-CW8
Solder
Hook
Stud 115 Vac, 400 Hz
FC-335-SY8 Screw Bracket 115 Vac, 400 Hz
* SPECIALS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST, PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY.
CONTACT ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 CONTACT RATING (A)
Type of Load
Life (Min.)
Cycles X103
28Vdc
25A, 230 VAC 35A, 115 VAC
400 Hz 50/60 Hz 400Hz 50/60Hz
Resistive 50 35 25 25 35 35
Inductive 10 15 25 25 25 25
Motor 50 20 20 12 20 12
Lamp 50 10 10 10 10 10
Mechanical life
reduced current
200 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3